Sofa+bed - Georgia (Pull-out bed with

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

storage box)

194
93
144X194
82

40

51

Pull-out bed, Storage box

Graphite
Graphite
Woven fabric

Metal

€399.00

€499.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

Georgia - Orinoco 96




